Class.

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 44, Scoring system: Appendix A

Velejador(a)

Manuel de Orleans e Braganca

Antonio Costa
Julia Cavalcanti
Marcos Soares
Luca Boranga
Jodo Lucena
Maria Luisa Daiha
Miguel Morela

Pedro Augusto Carneiro

Eduardo Borgneth
Hugo Siqueira

Joao Alberto Britto
Vitor Schenk

Arthur Lamin
Valentina Vianna
Henrique Santos
Pedro Roldan
Mikael Corbisier
Rafael Bukowski
Bento Reis e Borges
Leticia Santos

luri Granitoff

Lucas Malvao
Marcelo Nobre

Ana Carolina Moraes
Daniel Castro

Jodo Backheuser
André Minns

Marina Neves

Taca Comodoro

Dias 14 e 15 de maio de

2022

FINAL

Optimist Estreante Class

Cat.

Mirim

Mirim

Inf. / Fem.
Inf.

Inf.

Mirim

Mirim / Fem.
Mirim

Mirim

Mirim

Inf.

Inf.

Juv.

Mirim

Inf. / Fem.
Inf.

Mirim

Juv.

Inf.

Mirim

Mirim / Fem.
Mirim

Inf.

Inf.

Mirim / Fem.
Mirim

Mirim

Mirim

Juv. / Fem.

Num.

4097
217
4217
S/N
4207
3617
4098
3893
3304
3609
2886
353
3536
3340
3441
3607
3240
3362
3392
3393
3191
3553
3572
3379
3636
3007
3634
11
3854

Clube

ICRJ
CNP
CNP
ICRJ
YCSA/ EVI
ICRJ
ICRJ
CNC / P Grael
ICRJ
CNP
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
CNC
ICRJ
CNP
ICRJ
CNC
ICRJ
ICRJ
CRG
ICRJ
CRG
ICRJ
ICRJ
CRG
ICRJ
YCSA
CcC

Total R1
2 1

8 2

8 3

9 6

10 |8

11 4

13 |9

15 |5

18 |10
21 12
26 |14
26 |13
27 1
28 |17
30 16
36 19
38 20
39 18
40 |25
41 |22
43 |23
48 |26
52 |7

60 15
66 |21
69 24
72 27
73 28
74 |29

R2

O o =2~ NN GO —~

NN A aAal N aa aalalalaa
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45 DNC
45 DNC
45 DNC
45 DNC
45 DNC
45 DNC
45 RET



Class.

30th
31st
32nd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd

Velejador(a)

Roberta Souza
Giovana Ribeiro
Julia Girdwood
Gabiriel Castro
Luca Baéta
Gabriel Bandeira
Eduarda Brasil
Pedro Henrique Flores
Louise Barros
Maria Laura Eiras
Ana Beatriz Flores
Livia Giuntini
Eduardo Lourencgo
Arthur Viveiros
Pedro Viveiros

Cat.

Inf. / Fem.

Mirim / Fem.
Mirim / Fem.

Mirim
Mirim
Inf.

Mirim / Fem.

Juv.
Inf. / Fem.

Mirim / Fem.

Inf. / Fem.
Inf. / Fem.
Mirim
Mirim
Mirim

Num.

3251
3271
3611
3770
3619
3258
3257
3400
3525
4027
3330
3888
3388
3220
4091

Clube

CNC
ICRJ
ICRJ
CRG
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
CC

ICRJ
CC

CNC
ICRJ
ICRJ

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

Total R1

75 30

76 |31

77 32

90 45DNC
90 45DNC
90 45DNC
90 45DNC
90 45DNC
90 450CS
90 45DNC
90 45DNC
90 45DNC
90 45DNC
90 45DNC
90 45DNC

R2

45 DNC
45 DNC
45 DNC
45 DNC
45 DNC
45 DNC
45 DNC
45 DNC
45 DNC
45 DNC
45 DNC
45 DNC
45 DNC
45 DNC
45 DNC


http://www.sailwave.com/

